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602-567-3894

Partner Engineering and Science, Inc.Betsy Miller 602-513-5791 BMiller@partneresi.com

(VIA TEAMS)

(VIA TEAMS)

jamies@speedie.net

BSylvester@brwncald.com

602-997-6391Speedie & Associates, LLCJamie Schindeldecker

Brown and Caldwell

Iain Olness SCS Engineers 480-262-1173 IOlness@scsengineers.com (VIA TEAMS)

(VIA TEAMS)

Stantec 480-687-6160 Kimberly.Marsh@stantec.com (VIA TEAMS)

CDM Smith 602-281-7884 BurkmanMD@cdmsmith.com (VIA TEAMS)

CDM Smith 602-281-7884 ConnellyER@cdmsmith.com (VIA TEAMS)

Barbara Sylvester

RS&H 480-408-2988 Joel.Ericson@rsandh.com (VIA TEAMS)

John Lengel

Joel Ericson

Libby Connelley

Misti Burkman

Kimberly Marsh

RS&H 380-777-6040 John.Lengel@rsandh.com (VIA TEAMS)

Ana Paredes SWCA Environmental 775-276-6885 (VIA TEAMS)Ana.Paredes@swca.com



NAME TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL SIGNATUREFIRM

Langan kkubiak@langan.com610-256-4559Kate Kubiak

Steve Sagstad ssagstad@langan.com480-383-2220

 Melissa Darrow 480-383-2215 mdarrow@langan.com

(VIA TEAMS)

(VIA TEAMS)

(VIA TEAMS)

Ashton Koons Pinyon Environmental, Inc.

Langan

Langan

602-274-0533 koons@pinyon-env.com (VIA TEAMS)

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Mark Turner 480-625-5533 mark.turner@aecom.com (VIA TEAMS)

Christopher Funk AZTEC Engineering Group 610-737-5208 cfunk@aztec.us (VIA TEAMS)

Ellen Carroll WSP USA, Inc. (VIA TEAMS)ellen.carroll@wsp.com480-966-8295

Alyson Hulet Coffman Associates ahulet@coffmanassociates.com (VIA TEAMS)602-993-6999

Kaycee Zeller Partner Engineering and Science, Inc. (VIA TEAMS)kzeller@partneresi.com773-231-5070

Eric Smith 714-439-1633 esmith@partneresi.com (VIA TEAMS)Partner Engineering and Science, Inc.

Katlyn Jefferys Partner Engineering and Science, Inc. 484-795-5994 kjefferys@partneresi.com (VIA TEAMS)

Chad Bechtel, Sr. Speedie & Associates, LLC (VIA TEAMS)cbechtel@speedie.net602-344-4707

Diana Brandon Speedie & Associates, LLC 602-344-4707 (VIA TEAMS)dbrandon@speedie.net

Mike Myers AZTEC Engineering Group 480-766-3331 mmyers@aztec.us (VIA TEAMS)

Katherine Coles COP - AVN ************** ****************** (VIA TEAMS)

Dacia Tucholke CDM Smith 505-353-3713 tucholkedr@cdmsmith.com (VIA TEAMS)



NAME TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL SIGNATUREFIRM

Alina Alvarez Environmental Technology, LLC 602-267-1900 x. 221 aalvarez@entech-us.com (VIA TEAMS)

Frank Skocypec Environmental Technology, LLC (VIA TEAMS)

Beau Burgess Environmental Technology, LLC (VIA TEAMS)

602-267-1900

602-267-1900

John Burton Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. 602-760-2324 jburton@cecinc.com (VIA TEAMS)




